
 

 

 

Board of Directors 
ChartHouse Public Schools 

dba Contra Costa School of Performing Arts 
 

Regular Board Meeting Dates 

SY 2023 - 2024 
The Board of Directors will hold its regular monthly meetings on the 

Fourth Tuesday of Every Month 

5:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

*Exceptions noted. 

 

Tuesday, July 25, 2023 

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023* 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 

Adopted on: _______________ 

 
NOTE:  

RETREAT DATE NEEDED 


